RE
WERE
JRA Rev

A2.0
REAE

Revision Record

K ZThe signature

89.510.5

441410

RAEX:
1AM R AZHGB/T1804m;

$# RS ¥ /Technical Parameters

AL/ Motor Dimensions 08-30/038. 1-2/F47, 14-W4

ﬁﬁtﬁ/Ratlo 1:( )1 lﬁ]ﬂrﬂ]m/Backlash SZO arcmin

Fe % Nominal OQutput Torque:| T Nm WB B % Efficiency 944

k% 145 /Sundden Stop Torque | 2T Nom W& E /Noise <65
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16:

30

HPR60-0205W

20:

30

HPR60-0255W
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HPR60-0285W
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HPR60-030SW
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HPR60-0355W
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HPR60-040SW
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HPR60-050SW
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HPR60-070SW
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HPR60-1005W
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WA Nominal Tnput Speed | 3000 rpn | E & /Weight 1.1kg

BAMAEE Max Input Speed | 6000 rpm  |Bit%& Protection Level | 1P54

EPE TN

%3 R /Installation Method [ek/hrbitrarily [V ibrication bethod | &mfg. .

¥-¥%fir/Average Life Span | 20000k TAEBE Morking Temp. |-20° ~ +150°

H# Date

P Ji/Radial Force 400 N ¥ 41/Axial Force 80N

WSRER Koy Standard HXHETR (AR)/Round Comon Flat Key GBL036-T9
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Changzhou Jkongmotor Co., Ltd
www. jkongmotor. com
sales@jkongmotor. com
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